
 
 

CHANGE ORDER #1 
 

 

Change Order No.:   1 

Date:   June 11, 2020 

RJA Project No: 20-054 

 

Project: Hanson Elementary School 

 

Owner: Hopkins County Board of Education 

 

Contractor: Ronald Johnson & Associates 

 

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Document: Additional surveying 

work along Highway 260 as outlined by Sherman, Carter and Barnhart Architects.  

Elevations will be determined every 20 feet along Hwy 260 as outlined via map included 

with email by Mike Bashikhes on June 8th.  In addition, property recently acquired from 

Tooth Acres will be added to site drawing of HCBOE property.  No topographic 

information will be collected from that additional property. 

 

Original Contract Price    $4,950.00 

 

Previous Change Orders    $0,000.00 

 

Current Change Order     $3,000.00 

 

New Contract Price     $7,950.00 

 

      June 11, 2020 

Requested by             ______________________________________________________ 

     Surveyor/Engineer  Date 

 

Accepted by  ______________________________________________________ 

     Architect   Date 

 

Approved by  ______________________________________________________ 

     Owner    Date 


